High Peformance Group 2

Date

Tue - April 9
Thu - April 11
Sat - April 13
Tue - April 16
Thu - April 18
Sat - April 20
Tue - April 23
Thu - April 25
Sat - April 27
Tue - April 30
Thu - May 2
Sat- May 4
Tue - May 7
Thu - May 9
Sat - May 11
Tue - May 14
Thu - May 16
Tue - May 21
Sat - May 25

Time

7:30-8:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
6:15-7:15pm
7:30-8:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
6:15-7:15pm
7:15-8:15pm
7:30-8:30pm
6:15-7:15pm
7:15-8:15pm
7:30-8:30pm
6:45-7:45pm
7:15-8:15pm
7:30-8:30pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:15-8:15pm
7:30-8:30pm
7:15-8:15pm
6:45-7:45pm

Hrs

Arena

R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRR

Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Rose Kohn

Rose Kohn

Rose Kohn

Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn

Ice Type
Practice

Practice
Small area games
Practice
Practice
Small area games
Practice
Practice
Small area games
Practice
Practice
Small area games
Practice
Practice
Small area games
Practice
Practice
Practice
Small area games



